
From: Dave Rodgers <MM 
Sent: Thursday, July 6, 2017 10:32 AM 
To: jeffrey E. 
Subject: Re: Russian Passengers Require a VISA to Enter Switzerland 

I am waiting for a reply from Universal. I went to=C2Oschengenvisainfo.com <http://schengenvisainfo.com> and =t 
appears that it is ok. But I want further confirmation from Univer=al. 

On Thu,=Jul 6, 2017 at 5:48 AM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

she has a sch=ngan visa , does that work .? 

On Thu, Ju= 6, 2017 at 9:20 AM, Dave Rodgers rote:<=r> 

Russian passengers do re=uire a VISA to enter Switzerland. 

please note 

confidential, may be=attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is i=tended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE<=r>Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any =art thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have rec=ived this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
re=urn e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and 
destroy this communication an= all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights r=served 
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